2017	16:15	PereGonza Law 101		7866500	200
17			Division of Corporation	15	
			ion of Corporation		<u>\$7</u>
	Note	: Please print this page and (shown below) on the top	use it as a cover sh and bottom of all p	eet. Type the fax aud ages of the document	it number
		(((H	17000071002 3)))	
			1170000710023ABCS		
	Note	DO NOT hit the REFRESH: Doing so will	RELOAD button o generate another co		this page.
		То:			-
		Division of Corpo Fax Number :	orations (850)617-6383		
	**Ente	Account Number : Phone : Fax Number : r the email address for f innual report mailings, E	(786)650-0202 (786)650-0200 this business en	tity to be used fo	
			- <u>35 A.m.a. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — </u>		E Contraction
		LLC AMND/RESTAT			معريبية
3	- 19 L.		MON FOOD, LI	LC	
PH 4:	36	Certificate of Status		0	
Нd	ليت م منتقد م مرجع روي	Certified Copy		0	
Ţ	بيدا ليسا 20 ز	Page Count		05	
AR AR	FALLAHASSE	Estimated Charge		\$25.00	
2017 MAR 14	IN.				
5	\mathbb{Z}				

.

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

D. SCOTT MAR 1 5 2017

7866500200

÷

r

PEREGONZA

IOAN I, FEREZ, ESQ, // ROBERTO J, GOMZALEZ, ESQ 1414 NVV K07²⁰ AVE., STE 302, DORAL, FL 33172 C4786.650.0202 // Pt 766.659.0200

March 10, 2017

<u>Via Fax</u>

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dr. Simon Food, LLC Document # L17000024207 Amendment

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached please find a request to make a correction on the record. We would like to change the name of the following member, which was misspelled when it was filed.

<u>Incorrect</u>	Title MGR MITRANO, GIAN LUCAS 601 NE 36 ST, APT 1602 MIAMI, FE 33137
<u>Correct</u>	Title MGR MITRANO, GIANLUCA 601 NE 36 ST, APT 1602 MIAMI, FL 33137

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (786) 650-0202 should you have any questions about this engagement letter.

Sincerely-yours,

,--, ц.

Juan TiPerez Esq., juan@peregonza.com For the Firm

COVER LETTER

...-...

10:	Registration Section				
	Division of Corporations				

DR. SIMON FOOD, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JUAN J. PEREZ.

.....

Name of Person

PEREGONZA LAW GROUP, PLLC

Firm/Company

1414 NW 107TH AVE, STE 302

Address

DORAL, FL 33172

City/State and Zip Code

OFFICE@PEREGONZA.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for fature annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

For further information of HJAN J. PEREZ	oncerning this mutter, please ca	ai: 786 at ()	650-0202	T IS IS IS
Nашс о	Aroa Code	Daytime T	clephune Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ie following amount:			
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing For & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing. Certified Copy (additional copy is	1	Certificate of Status & C Certificate of Status & C Certified Copy?" (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

p.4

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DR. SIMON FOOD, LLC	
(Name of the Limited Linbility Compar (A Florida Limited L	v as it now annears on our records.) (ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	were filed on and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	25

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		LA ET
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida Ciny	-Zip Cuita
New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Rep	zistered Agent:	E E E

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, 1 hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New Registered Agent</u>

14-Mar-2017 16:17 PereGonza Law 101

н.

7866500200

p.5 ~

ł

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

:

•

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	MITRANO, GIAN LÚCAS	601 NE 36 ST, APT 1602	🖸 Add
		MIAMI, FL 33137	
			G Change
MGR	METRANO, GIANLUCA	601 NE 36 ST, APT 1602	D Add
		MIAMI, FL 33137	Remove
			bbA 🛛
			🗆 Remove
49999 #11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			
			TAC Remove
		ż	
		······	Reiferve
			Change
		·	💭 Add
		·	

Mar-2017	16:18	PereGo	ınza Law	101		`			7866500	1200		p.
D. If amen	iding any c	other info	rmation,	enter ch	ange(s)	here: (At	tach additi	onal sheet	s, if necess	ary.)		
		************	****	**************	******							

											<u>-</u>	
					,				******			

	······································		*******	, ,					********			
				******		~~~ <i>~~~~</i> ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~					·····	
****					****							
••••			·····		==============================	~						
	******									.		
•						~~~~~						
E. Effectiv	ve date, if (other tha	n the dat	e of filin	g:				(option	ual)		
Note:	ctive date is l If the date in	nserted in t	this block o	docs not n	neet the a	pplicable s	o of filing er i tatutory fili	nore than 90 ng toquirer	i days after fi nenis, this (ling.) Pursun late wilt no	nt to 695.0 t be lisiec	1207(3)
docume	ent's effectiv	ve date on	the Depart	anent of S	State's rec	ards.						
			laved eff	fective"	lata hi	it and an	effective	tima' at	12°01 a.	m on the	a earlier	r of:
If the rec	ord specif	7ec a de					0/10001100					
If the rec (b) The	ord specif 90th day							·		T's		
(b) The	90th day	after the				/ } > 1 ⁻⁷ 3.		·		SECR	17	
(b) The		after the				() <u>1</u> 72.		·		SECRETY		Π
(b) The	90th day	after the				/) <u>1</u> 2.				SECRE MUST	17 HAR 1	
(b) The	90th day	after the	e record	is filed.	. 21 . 21	/) <u>/2</u> .	representation		ber	SECRE MART ME	17 MAR 14	
(b) The	90th day	after the	e record	is filed.	. 21 . 21	/) <u>/2</u> .			ьет 1 се са	SEGRE VART OF ST TALLANASSEL, FL	17 MAR 14	

_ - - -

Filing Fee: \$25.00